Position

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Other Positions Held Special District

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Department

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Total Wages

$49,761

$47,852

$44,739

$43,544

$42,173

$6,446



