	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Board Of Supervisors		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Board of Supervisors	\$49,761
2.	Board Of Supervisors		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Board of Supervisors	\$47,852
3.	Board Of Supervisors		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Board of Supervisors	\$44,739
4.	Board Of Supervisors		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Board of Supervisors	\$43,544
5.	Board Of Supervisors		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Board of Supervisors	\$42,173
6.	Board Of Supervisors		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Board of Supervisors	\$6,446